PA Banga ,,Nerk j Kalédas 2023" 50m

Kaunas, 9-12-2023

Event 2

2023-12-09 - 12:10

Men, 50m Freestyle

18 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

Vladyslav, OKSEN
Kipras, URBONAVICIUS
Vaidotas, POSKUS
Zigmas, SATKEVICIUS
Giedrius, GUDELIAUSKAS
Vilius, JOGMINAS
Mindaugas, RAUDYS
Vidmantas, SIDLAUSKAS
Edmundas, BUDA
Tautvydas, VISMINAS
Ignas, KUDZMA
Vytautas, JANKAUSKAS
Gytis, JUKNA

Artaras, AKULAUSKAS
Gytis, POVILIONIS
Steponas, PETRIKENAS
Mindaugas, MASAITIS
Leandras, DELTUVA
Saranas, DOCIUS

YB

03
02
94
93
78
95
81
83
7
99
92
93
89
94
95
96
80
72
94
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Rokas Slusnys

G.
E.
G.

Overlingaite
Dautartas
Overlingaite
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. Dovidaviciute
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Time
26.14
28.46
29.76
31.21
31.26
32.62
34.66
38.33
38.45
41.49
43.03
46.33
46.41
47.34
48.30
48.90
52.46

1:10.71
1:14.36

Pts

511
396
346
300
299
263
219
162
160
128
114
91
91
86
81
78
63
25
22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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